LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT N°1:

1ER, 2EME, 3EME ET 4EME DAN A
VENDOME 41 LE 04/02/2018

04.02.2018
Epreuves

Ter dan v
v/ (+20pts) CAN SESIL (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
v/ *17ptsy HEUGUEBART CECILIA (41,CVL) JC BRACILIEN
v/ (opts) PINAULT CELINE (41,CVL) CASLJUDO

2éme dan -

v/ (+7pts) COURTEL FRANCOISE (41,CVL) JC BRACILIEN
v/ (+20pts) SIMON MANON (41,CVL) SAINT MARTIN SPORTS

Ter dan -
v/ (+0pts) ARNOULT CLEMENT (41,CVL) J VINEUIL SPORTS
v/ (+40pts) BRUERE FLORIAN (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
v/ (+27pts) CARE BRUNO (41,CVL) BLOIS JUDO
v/ (+20pts) COLAS JEAN-PASCAL (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB SELLOIS
v
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(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

DOREAU NICOLAS (41,CVL)
GUESNAY ALEXIS (41,CVL)
IMBEAU FLORIAN (41,CVL)
PAYET OLIVIER (41,CVL)
ROUSSELET LUCIEN (41,CVL)

SABY NATHAN (41,CVL)

2éme dan
BRADU CORENTIN (41, CVL)
BRAILLON WILLIAM-THOMAS (41,CVL)
BREUGNOT GAEL (41,CVL)
FOUQUET DYLAN (41,CVL)
GARCIA DORIAN (41,CVL)
JOLLY PIERRE (41,CVL)
LEBOURLES MATHIEU (41, CVL)
MARTINEZ PEDRO (41,CVL)
PRIEUR MARC (41,CVL)
RENAUD CORENTIN (41,CVL)
SAUVAGET THIBAULT (41, CVL)

THENON BAPTISTE (41,CVL)

3eme dan

JUSSERAND DOMINIQUE (41, CVL)

4eme dan
MIREMONT RODOLPHE (41, CVL)

RENOUX GUILLAUME (41,CVL)

JC MEROIS

JUDO CLUB SELLOIS

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

SAINT MARTIN SPORTS

JC MEROIS

J VINEUIL SPORTS

J VINEUIL SPORTS

JUDO CLUB SELLOIS

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

JC MEROIS

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

J VINEUIL SPORTS

JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

JUDO CLUB MONTOIRE/S/LE LOIR

Ccsoucquols

JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

J VINEUIL SPORTS

JUDO CLUB SELLOIS

JC BRACILIEN

JC BRACILIEN



